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This map is the product of a survey conducted
by the Texas Water Development Board's 

Hydrographic Survey Program to determine the
capacity of Lake Kemp.  The Texas Water 

Development Board makes no representation or 
assumes any liability.

Projection: NAD83
State Plane

Texas North Central Zone

Lake Kemp
5' - Contour Map

Islands
Lake Boundary 
Elevation: 1,144 ft

N

1,140
1,138

1,141

1,085
1,090
1,095
1,100
1,105
1,110
1,115
1,120
1,125
1,130
1,135

Baylor County

0.5 0 0.5 10.25
Miles


